
Sammilani Mahavidyalaya

University of Calcutta B.Sc. (

PRACTICAL PROGRAMME
 

 

DATE 
 

TIME 

 

 

12/03/2021 

11 AM 

2PM 

 

 

13/03/2021 

11 AM 

2PM 

10 AM 

15/03/2021 2PM 

16/03/2021 11 AM 

 

 

18/03/2021 

11 AM 

2 PM 

2 PM 

 
 

Department of Physics 

Sammilani Mahavidyalaya 

University of Calcutta B.Sc. ( Honours & General) Semester – I, III & V Examination

2020 (Under CBCS) 

PRACTICAL PROGRAMME 

 

Semester 
 

PAPER

Semester – I Honours 

(Regular & Supplementary) 

CC 1 PR

(PHSA)

Semester – III Honours 

(Regular & Supplementary) 

CC 5 PR

(PHSA)

Semester – I General 

(Regular & Supplementary) 

GE1/CC1 PR 

(PHSG)

Semester – I Honours 

(Regular & Supplementary) 

CC 2 PR

(PHSA)

Semester – III Honours 

(Regular & Supplementary) 

CC 6 PR

(PHSA)

Semester – V Honours CC 11 PR

(PHSA)

Semester – V Honours CC 12 PR

(PHSA)

Semester – III General 

(Regular & Supplementary) 

GE3/CC3 PR

(PHSG)

Semester – III Honours CC 7 PR

(PHSA)

Semester – III Honours 

(Supplementary-old 

syllabus) 

CC 7 PR 

(PHSA)

I, III & V Examination- 

PAPER 

CC 1 PR 

(PHSA) 

CC 5 PR 

(PHSA) 

GE1/CC1 PR 

(PHSG) 

CC 2 PR 

(PHSA) 

CC 6 PR 

(PHSA) 

CC 11 PR 

(PHSA) 

CC 12 PR 

(PHSA) 

GE3/CC3 PR 

(PHSG) 

CC 7 PR 

(PHSA) 

CC 7 PR 

(PHSA) 


