Department of Physics

Sammilani Mahavidyalaya

University of Calcutta B.Sc. (Honours & General) Semester – I, III & V Examination-2020 (Under CBCS)

PRACTICAL PROGRAMME

DATE	TIME	Semester	PAPER
DATE	TIVIE	Semester	PAPER
	11 AM	Semester – I Honours	CC 1 PR
		(Regular & Supplementary)	(PHSA)
12/03/2021	2PM	Semester – III Honours	CC 5 PR
		(Regular & Supplementary)	(PHSA)
13/03/2021	11 AM	Semester – I General	GE1/CC1 PR
		(Regular & Supplementary)	(PHSG)
	2PM	Semester – I Honours	CC 2 PR
		(Regular & Supplementary)	(PHSA)
	10 AM	Semester – III Honours	CC 6 PR
		(Regular & Supplementary)	(PHSA)
15/03/2021	2PM	Semester – V Honours	CC 11 PR
			(PHSA)
16/03/2021	11 AM	Semester – V Honours	CC 12 PR
			(PHSA)
18/03/2021	11 AM	Semester – III General	GE3/CC3 PR
		(Regular & Supplementary)	(PHSG)
	2 PM	Semester – III Honours	CC 7 PR
			(PHSA)
	2 PM	Semester – III Honours	CC 7 PR
		(Supplementary-old	(PHSA)
		syllabus)	

